CONTRACT SUMMARY INFORMATION

SUMMARY: Purchase is made in accordance with the Terms and

Conditions of Lee County Solicitation Number

Solicitation No.:

Project Title:

Start Date:
Expiration Date:
Board Date:
Agenda Item:
Term:

Renewals:
Awarded Vendor:

Address Book (E1) No.:

Contact Person:
Phone No.:
Email Address:

Notes:

CN230440DW]J

Annual Utilities Environmental Consulting

Services

3/12/2024

3/11/2027

2/20/2024

23

Three (3) Years

Not to Exceed Three (3) Years
Jones, Edmunds, & Associates, Inc.
323034

Elizabeth Kennelley, CEPM
352-377-5821

ekennelley(@jonesedmunds.com
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