CONTRACT SUMMARY INFORMATION

SUMMARY: Purchase is made in accordance with the Terms and Conditions of Lee County Solicitation Number

Solicitation No.:	CN230440DWJ
Project Title:	Annual Utilities Environmental Consulting Services
Start Date:	3/12/2024
Expiration Date:	3/11/2027
Board Date:	2/20/2024
Agenda Item:	23
Term:	Three (3) Years
Renewals:	Not to Exceed Three (3) Years
Awarded Vendor:	Jones, Edmunds, & Associates, Inc.
Address Book (E1) No.:	323034
Contact Person:	Elizabeth Kennelley, CEPM
Phone No.:	352-377-5821
Email Address:	ekennelley@jonesedmunds.com

Notes: